DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
CB7 LIMITED

CBT LIESURE LIMITED

CBT LIESURE LIMITED

C BURNS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CBZ HOLDINGS LIMITED

CBZ PLANT HIRE LIMITED

C CARLIN CONSTRUCTION LTD

CCB ELECTRICAL LIMITED

CCB IT LTD

CCB IT LTD

CC CONTRACTS SCOTLAND LIMITED
CC CONTRACTS SCOTLAND LIMITED
CCF WELL SERVICES LIMITED
CCP III CO-INVESTMENT (GP)
C C RIPPON CONSTRUCTION LTD
C. C. STORES LTD

C. C. STORES LTD

C C TAXIS LTD.

CDHA MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

CD LETTINGS LIMITED

CDM CO-ORDINATORS LIMITED

CDW BARS LIMITED

CEDECO CONTRACTORS LIMITED

CEEJAY SOFTWARE LIMITED

CELTIC PLC

CELTIC COACHING LIMITED

CELTIC COACHING LIMITED

CELTIC DESIGN LTD

CELTIC DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CELTIC ROVER LIMITED

CENTRA CONSULT CONTRACT SERVICES
LIMITED

CENTRAL ADMIN CONSULTING LTD
CENTRAL BAKERY SUPPLIES LTD.
CENTRAL CONSULTING SERVICES LTD
CENTRAL COUNSELLING LTD

CENTRAL MACHINING SERVICES LIMITED
CENTRAL MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CENTRAL ONLINE LIMITED

CENTRAL STEMS LTD

CENTRAL STEMS LTD

CENTRESTAGE COMMUNITIES LTD
CENTROS MILLER HOLDINGS LIMITED
CENTROS MILLER 1999 LIMITED
CENTURION GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
CENTURY OUTSOURCE LIMITED

CENTURY OUTSOURCE LIMITED

CEO DETAILING LTD

(CONT'D)

LIMITED

CEOL 'S CRAIC PRODUCTIONS
CES HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED
C.E.S. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

CESSNOCK HOUSE LTD.

CGCR ACCOUNTANCY AND BOOKKEEPING LTD
CGCR ACCOUNTANCY AND BOOKKEEPING LTD

CGLIFEDESIGN LIMITED

SC534433
SC585413
SC585413
SC186105
SC533636
SC533711
SC532666
SC330539
SC585999
SC585999
5C585943
SC585943
SC158841
SC391313
S5C523544
SC295471
SC295471
SC278336
SC297052

SC414375
SC314567
5C484037
S5C476072
SC390957
SC003487
S5C494244
S5C494244
SC266998
SC436349
S5C528275
SC467555

SC542199
SC370821
SC465493
SC376754
S5C429005
5C359626
SC467367
SC585808
SC585808
SC382945
5C196608
S5C168068
SC435504
SC569412
SC569412
SC532756
SC503299
SC049079
SC385631
SC265738
SC585989
SC585989
S5C523663
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11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
17/01/2018
14/01/2018
16/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
11/01/2018

CBS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
CGM TECHNICAL LTD

CGM TECHNICAL LTD
C.G.MUNDY LTD

C G SERVICES (INVERCLYDE)
CHACKO CARE LTD

CHALKY CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD.
CHALLOCH FARM LTD

CHALLOCH FARM LTD

CHAMBERS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CHAMELEON CONTRACTING LIMITED
CHAMPANY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CHAMPION EXPLORATION (UK) LIMITED
CHAMPION EXPLORATION (UK) LIMITED
CHAMPION KILMARNOCK LIMITED
CHANAPPLE LIMITED

CHANGE CONTINUITY LIMITED

CHANGE FOR GOOD LTD

CHANGES (FIFE) LTD

CHANGES 4U LIMITED

CHANGES 4U LIMITED

CHANGE TIME LTD

CHANGE TIME CONSULTANCY LTD
CHAN'S J G LIMITED

CHAN TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
CHAORACH HYDRO LIMITED

CHAOS CONSULTANCY LTD.

CHAPELHALL TRADING LIMITED

THE CHAP GROUP LIMITED
CHA POWER LIMITED
CHARDON EDINBURGH (RM)
CHARDON LEISURE LIMITED
CHARDON PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHARDON TRADING LIMITED

CHARLES DARLEY AND ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

CHARLESFIELD AD LIMITED

CHARLES LETTS GROUP LIMITED
CHARLES STAMPER FRUIT & VEG LTD
CHARLES SUTHERLAND JOINERY &
CONSTRUCTION

CHARLES SUTHERLAND JOINERY &
CONSTRUCTION

CHARLES THOMSON CONSULTING LIMITED
CHARLIE FLYNN LTD

CHART SERVICES LIMITED

CHASHAM HOLDINGS LTD

CHATRA KALIKA LTD

CHD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
LIMITED

CHD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
LIMITED

CHD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
LIMITED

CHECKMATE CYBER LTD.

CHECKROUTINE LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

SC553471
SC585532
SC585532
SC521239
S5C402392
SC523334
5C536002
SC585494
SC585494
5C180263
SC461328
SC380302
SC278913
S5C278913
SC510207
SC142307
SC390989
SC364429
SC453238
SC585577
SC585577
SC411133
SC437810
5C382582
SC430993
SC440285
5C321422
5C260163
SC314131
S5C284497
SC316031
S5C144142
SC151282
SC075521
SC150570

SC484797
SC147317
SC371260
SC436714

SC436714

SC214461
SC495308
SC066722
S5C437828
SC578015
SC544319

SC544319

SC544319

SC544261
S5C466321

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
17/01/2018

15/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
14/01/2018

14/01/2018

17/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018



