DOGUMENIE EXPEC (D) EO (I) (CONELD)						
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	00524422	(51) 11/01	/0010	CDG DIDGEDIGNI GDDUIGDG LIMIED	00550471	(D4) 11/01/0010
CB7 LIMITED	SC534433			CBS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC553471	(D4) 11/01/2018
CBT LIESURE LIMITED	SC585413	(C1) 11/01		CGM TECHNICAL LTD	SC585532 SC585532	(B1) 12/01/2018
CBT LIESURE LIMITED	SC585413			CGM TECHNICAL LTD		(C1) 12/01/2018
C BURNS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC186105 SC533636	(D1) 17/01 (D1) 16/01		C.G.MUNDY LTD	SC521239	(D4) 15/01/2018
CBZ HOLDINGS LIMITED		, , , , ,	,	C G SERVICES (INVERCLYDE) LIMITED	SC402392	(D1) 11/01/2018
CBZ PLANT HIRE LIMITED	SC533711	(D1) 16/01		CHACKO CARE LTD	SC523334	(D4) 16/01/2018
C CARLIN CONSTRUCTION LTD	SC532666	(D1) 15/01		CHALKY CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD.	SC536002	(E1) 12/01/2018
CCB ELECTRICAL LIMITED	SC330539	(F4) 15/01		CHALLOCH FARM LTD	SC585494	(C1) 12/01/2018
CCB IT LTD	SC585999	(B1) 17/01		CHALLOCH FARM LTD	SC585494	(B1) 12/01/2018
CCB IT LTD	SC585999	(C1) 17/01		CHAMBERS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC180263	(C2) 12/01/2018
CC CONTRACTS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC585943	(C1) 17/01		CHAMELEON CONTRACTING LIMITED	SC461328	(D1) 16/01/2018
CC CONTRACTS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC585943	(B1) 17/01		CHAMPANY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC380302	(D1) 16/01/2018
CCF WELL SERVICES LIMITED	SC158841	(D1) 15/01		CHAMPION EXPLORATION (UK) LIMITED	SC278913	(D4) 11/01/2018
CCP III CO-INVESTMENT (GP) LIMITED	SC391313	(D4) 11/01		CHAMPION EXPLORATION (UK) LIMITED	SC278913	(D2) 11/01/2018
C C RIPPON CONSTRUCTION LTD	SC523544	(D4) 16/01		CHAMPION KILMARNOCK LIMITED	SC510207	(D1) 12/01/2018
C. C. STORES LTD	SC295471	(C3) 16/01		CHANAPPLE LIMITED	SC142307	(D4) 16/01/2018
C. C. STORES LTD	SC295471	(D4) 16/01		CHANGE CONTINUITY LIMITED	SC390989	(D4) 15/01/2018
C C TAXIS LTD.	SC278336	(D4) 16/01		CHANGE FOR GOOD LTD	SC364429	(E1) 12/01/2018
CDHA MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT	SC297052	(C2) 11/01	1/2018	CHANGES (FIFE) LTD	SC453238	(D1) 16/01/2018
LIMITED	22414275	(54) 15/01	/0010	CHANGES 4U LIMITED	SC585577	(C1) 12/01/2018
CD LETTINGS LIMITED	SC414375	, ,		CHANGES 4U LIMITED	SC585577	(B1) 12/01/2018
CDM CO-ORDINATORS LIMITED	SC314567	(D4) 15/01		CHANGE TIME LTD	SC411133	(D4) 11/01/2018
CDW BARS LIMITED	SC484037	(D1) 12/01		CHANGE TIME CONSULTANCY LTD	SC437810	(D4) 11/01/2018
CEDECO CONTRACTORS LIMITED	SC476072	(D1) 17/01		CHAN'S J G LIMITED	SC382582	(D1) 12/01/2018
CEEJAY SOFTWARE LIMITED	SC390957	(D4) 14/01			SC430993	(D1) 16/01/2018
CELTIC PLC	SC003487	(D4) 16/01		CHAORACH HYDRO LIMITED	SC440285	(D4) 15/01/2018
CELTIC COACHING LIMITED	SC494244	(D4) 14/01		CHAOS CONSULTANCY LTD.	SC321422	(D1) 14/01/2018
CELTIC COACHING LIMITED	SC494244	(D1) 15/01		CHAPELHALL TRADING LIMITED	SC260163	(D4) 15/01/2018
CELTIC DESIGN LTD	SC266998	(D1) 11/01		THE CHAP GROUP LIMITED	SC314131	(D4) 16/01/2018
CELTIC DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC436349	(D1) 14/01		CHA POWER LIMITED	SC284497	(C2) 11/01/2018
CELTIC ROVER LIMITED	SC528275	(D1) 17/01		CHARDON EDINBURGH (RM) LIMITED	SC316031	(D1) 12/01/2018
CENTRA CONSULT CONTRACT SERVICES	SC467555	(D4) 15/01	1/2018	CHARDON LEISURE LIMITED	SC144142	(D1) 12/01/2018
LIMITED	225 40100	(51) 15/01	/0010	CHARDON PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC151282	(D1) 12/01/2018
CENTRAL ADMIN CONSULTING LTD	SC542199	(E1) 15/01		CHARDON TRADING LIMITED	SC075521	(D1) 12/01/2018
CENTRAL BAKERY SUPPLIES LTD.	SC370821	(E1) 11/01		CHARLES DARLEY AND ASSOCIATES	SC150570	(D1) 17/01/2018
CENTRAL CONSULTING SERVICES LTD	SC465493	(D4) 12/01		LIMITED		1-4) 45/04/0040
CENTRAL COUNSELLING LTD	SC376754	(D1) 11/01		CHARLESFIELD AD LIMITED	SC484797	(D1) 15/01/2018
CENTRAL MACHINING SERVICES LIMITED	SC429005	(F4) 11/01		CHARLES LETTS GROUP LIMITED	SC147317	(D1) 17/01/2018
CENTRAL MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC359626	(D1) 16/01		CHARLES STAMPER FRUIT & VEG LTD	SC371260	(D4) 17/01/2018
CENTRAL ONLINE LIMITED	SC467367	(D4) 16/01		CHARLES SUTHERLAND JOINERY &	SC436714	(C2) 14/01/2018
CENTRAL STEMS LTD	SC585808	(C1) 16/01		CONSTRUCTION		
CENTRAL STEMS LTD	SC585808	(B1) 16/01	,	CHARLES SUTHERLAND JOINERY &	SC436714	(D4) 14/01/2018
CENTRESTAGE COMMUNITIES LTD	SC382945	(D1) 11/01		CONSTRUCTION	22014461	(54) 17/01/0010
CENTROS MILLER HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC196608	(D4) 16/01		CHARLES THOMSON CONSULTING LIMITED	SC214461	(D4) 17/01/2018
CENTROS MILLER 1999 LIMITED	SC168068	(D4) 16/01		CHARLIE FLYNN LTD	SC495308	(D4) 16/01/2018
CENTURION GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC435504	(D4) 12/01		CHART SERVICES LIMITED	SC066722	(D4) 11/01/2018
CENTURY OUTSOURCE LIMITED	SC569412	(C2) 15/01		CHASHAM HOLDINGS LTD	SC437828	(D4) 14/01/2018
CENTURY OUTSOURCE LIMITED	SC569412			CHATRA KALIKA LTD	SC578015	(E1) 16/01/2018
CEO DETAILING LTD	SC532756			CHD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC544319	(B4) 12/01/2018
CEÒL 'S CRAIC PRODUCTIONS	SC503299	(D1) 11/01		LIMITED		(= 4)
CES HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED	SC049079	(C2) 12/01		CHD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC544319	(B4) 12/01/2018
C.E.S. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC385631	(D1) 17/01		LIMITED	00544040	(50) 10/01/0005
CESSNOCK HOUSE LTD.	SC265738	(C2) 17/01		CHD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC544319	(B2) 12/01/2018
CGCR ACCOUNTANCY AND BOOKKEEPING LTD		(C1) 17/01		LIMITED	00544061	(D1) 16/01/0010
CGCR ACCOUNTANCY AND BOOKKEEPING LTD		(B1) 17/01		CHECKMATE CYBER LTD.	SC544261	(D1) 16/01/2018
CGLIFEDESIGN LIMITED	SC523663	(D4) II/0I	1/2018	CHECKROUTINE LIMITED	SC466321	(D4) 11/01/2018